
Rank Nation Nation Club Birth Fence OCR Swim LR Total

1 JURT Anna Suisse 2001 250 (1)
314 (7)
0:43,93

274 (11)
1:05,22

620 (1)
11:20,53

1458

2 DERVAL Mathilde VGA 2005 230 (5)
334 (3)
0:37,10

282 (6)
1:03,70

601 (4)
11:39,91

1447

3 FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther Espagne 2003 228 (6)
338 (2)
0:35,75

287 (4)
1:02,75

593 (5)
11:47,47

1446

4 MEYER Vivienne Suisse 2008 244 (2)
344 (1)
0:33,84

288 (3)
1:02,50

557 (7)
12:23,46 1433

5 TOULEMONDE Anouck RMA 2005 214 (11)
316 (6)
0:43,09

286 (5)
1:02,88

564 (6)
12:16,37 1380

6 PONDAVEN Isabella Bordeaux 2004 224 (8)
316 (5)
0:43,04

295 (1)
1:01,18

512 (10)
13:08,62 1347

7 SPLETZER Kim Allemagne 2004 226 (7)
327 (4)
0:39,50

291 (2)
1:01,91

503 (11)
13:17,90 1347

8 LEH Cicelle Allemagne 2003 236 (4)
269 (9)
0:58,84

275 (10)
1:05,19

532 (8)
12:48,38 1312

9 AUGE Léonie Perpignan 2006 208 (14) EL
278 (7)
1:04,50

475 (12)
13:45,25 961

10 DUBOSC Marylou RMA 2007 212 (12) EL
278 (8)
1:04,50

456 (13)
14:04,02 946

11 ANNEQUIN Suane
Brie Laser 

Run
1994 206 (15) EL

141 (13)
1:31,93

512 (9)
13:08,52 859

12 CAZALY Louison RMA 2003 238 (3) DNS DNS
617 (3)

11:23,74 855

13 HEREDIA Laura Espagne 2000 218 (9) DNS DNS
618 (2)

11:22,63 836

14 CHASTAGNER Agathe Antony 2006 216 (10)
305 (8)
0:46,77

277 (9)
1:04,79

DNS 798

15 ZAMBAUX Juliette RMA 1994 210 (13) EL
213 (12)
1:17,52

305 (14)
16:35,38 728
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Rank Name Nation Club Birth Fence OCR Swim LR Total

1 BORIES Leo VGA 2002 238 (3)
369 (3)
0:25,62

321 (2)
0:55,97

668 (11)
10:32,11 1596

2 ROCHAT Mathis RMA 2002 228 (6)
360 (7)
0:28,38

330 (1)
0:54,14

668 (10)
10:32,07 1586

3 DOGUE Marvin Allemagne 1995 226 (7)
348 (12)
0:32,44

318 (9)
0:56,56

690 (2)
10:10,81 1582

4 PERRIER Melvin RMA 2002 208 (14) 356 (11)
0:29,70

318 (8)
0:56,47

699 (1)
10:01,93

1581

5 LEH Tim Allemagne 2003 224 (8) 361 (6)
0:28,06

305 (15)
0:59,00

683 (4)
10:17,01

1573

6 CHATELIER Cédric RMA 2003 204 (16) 369 (2)
0:25,39

319 (4)
0:56,21

679 (6)
10:21,51

1571

7 FLEUROT Ugo VGA 2001 212 (12) 360 (8)
0:28,53

320 (3)
0:56,16

675 (9)
10:25,17

1567

8 MOURCIA Jean-baptiste RMA 1999 218 (9) 358 (10)
0:29,33

306 (14)
0:58,85

680 (5)
10:20,30

1562

9 LAVILLAT Diego VGA 2004 196 (18) 368 (4)
0:25,90

319 (5)
0:56,25

678 (7)
10:22,37

1561

10 SALOMO Pau Espagne 2002 214 (11) 370 (1)
0:25,28

301 (17)
0:59,81

657 (12)
10:43,79

1542

11 PUERTAS Karlos Espagne 2001 236 (4) 364 (5)
0:27,26

294 (18)
1:01,28

644 (14)
10:56,28

1538

12 SCHOEN Florent RMA 2005 210 (13) 359 (9)
0:28,99

315 (11)
0:57,15

648 (13)
10:52,92

1532

13 OLEJARZ Dominik Allemagne 1999 216 (10) 347 (13)
0:32,72

319 (7)
0:56,37

641 (15)
10:59,10

1523

14 LIBERAL Ivan Espagne 2004 206 (15) 318 (15)
0:42,44

305 (16)
0:59,06

684 (3)
10:16,11

1513

15 BELAUD Valentin VGA 1992 244 (2) 284 (18)
0:53,94

307 (12)
0:58,63

677 (8)
10:23,82

1512

16 CLERGEAU Etienne Perpignan 2005 250 (1) 312 (16)
0:44,47

316 (10)
0:56,84

629 (17)
11:11,34

1507

17 UIBEL Pele Allemagne 2000 230 (5) 325 (14)
0:40,30

307 (13)
0:58,70

629 (16)
11:11,29

1491

18 MAIRE Emilien Noyon 2003 198 (17) 308 (17)
0:45,87

319 (6)
0:56,32

DNF 825
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Rank Name Club Birth Fence OCR Swim LR Total Q
1 DOGUE Marvin Allemagne 1995

225 (18) 
20V-16D

354 (14)
0:30,46

317 (18)
0:56,79

679 (3)
10:21,03 1575 Q

2 FLEUROT Ugo VGA 2001
230 (12) 
21V-15D

350 (15)
0:31,75

324 (5)
0:55,38

671 (7)
10:29,22 1575 Q

3 BORIES Leo VGA 2002
235 (10) 
22V-14D

375 (2)
0:23,51

322 (11)
0:55,78

643 (22)
10:57,32 1575 Q

4 CLERGEAU Etienne Perpignan 2005
265 (2) 
28V-8D

370 (6)
0:25,29

325 (4)
0:55,00

615 (29)
11:25,69 1575 Q

5 UIBEL Pele Allemagne 2000
275 (1) 
30V-6D

342 (19)
0:34,43

314 (20)
0:57,27

644 (21)
10:56,74 1575 Q

6 PERRIER Melvin RMA 2002
230 (17) 
21V-15D

358 (11)
0:29,00

320 (14)
0:56,09

667 (10)
10:33,97 1575 Q

7 BELAUD Valentin VGA 1992
245 (5) 

24V-12D
350 (16)
0:31,79

318 (17)
0:56,57

662 (15)
10:38,97 1575 Q

8 LIBERAL Ivan Espagne 2004
215 (22) 
18V-18D

362 (9)
0:27,75

305 (25)
0:59,06

692 (1)
10:08,26 1574 Q

9 ROCHAT Mathis RMA 2002
235 (8) 

22V-14D
372 (4)
0:24,47

339 (1)
0:52,28

628 (28)
11:12,49 1574 Q

10 MOURCIA Jean-baptiste RMA 1999
250 (3) 

25V-11D
358 (12)
0:29,29

310 (22)
0:58,06

656 (16)
10:44,86 1574 Q

11 PUERTAS Karlos Espagne 2001
230 (15) 
21V-15D

371 (5)
0:24,72

305 (26)
0:59,15

665 (13)
10:35,45 1571 Q

12 CHATELIER Cédric RMA 2003
190 (28) 
13V-23D

374 (3)
0:23,87

318 (16)
0:56,50

688 (2)
10:12,61 1570 Q

13 MAIRE Emilien Noyon 2003
215 (20) 
18V-18D

376 (1)
0:23,14

326 (2)
0:54,90

653 (20)
10:47,81 1570 Q

14 LEH Tim Allemagne 2003
220 (19) 
19V-17D

363 (8)
0:27,63

308 (24)
0:58,53

678 (4)
10:22,83 1569 Q

15 SALOMO Pau Espagne 2002
240 (7) 

23V-13D
350 (17)
0:31,96

303 (28)
0:59,48

675 (5)
10:25,62 1568 Q

16 SCHOEN Florent RMA 2005
230 (14) 
21V-15D

349 (18)
0:32,25

323 (8)
0:55,56

665 (12)
10:35,41 1567 Q

17 LAVILLAT Diego VGA 2004
205 (24) 
16V-20D

369 (7)
0:25,48

326 (3)
0:54,91

666 (11)
10:34,29 1566 Q

18 KLINKERT Moritz Allemagne 2003
215 (23) 
18V-18D

361 (10)
0:28,03

322 (9)
0:55,65

667 (9)
10:33,02 1565

19 OLEJARZ Dominik Allemagne 1999
250 (4) 

25V-11D
337 (22)
0:36,32

323 (7)
0:55,40

653 (19)
10:47,23 1563 Q

20 SPLETZER Marc Allemagne 2001
235 (9) 

22V-14D
331 (27)
0:38,29

324 (6)
0:55,38

655 (18)
10:45,75 1545

21 BRUGOT Ernest Aix en Provence 2006
230 (16) 
21V-15D

338 (21)
0:35,71

322 (10)
0:55,69

636 (23)
11:04,28 1526

22 CLERCQ Maël Perpignan 2007
235 (11) 
22V-14D

334 (24)
0:37,18

321 (13)
0:55,94

632 (26)
11:08,81 1522

23 FLEUROT Axel VGA 2006
170 (33) 
9V-27D

355 (13)
0:30,22

319 (15)
0:56,35

672 (6)
10:28,28 1516

24 LAY Théotime VGA 2005
195 (27) 
14V-22D

332 (26)
0:37,73

321 (12)
0:55,94

655 (17)
10:45,11 1503

25 VAN LOOKE Thomas Alpha Provence 2008
195 (25) 
14V-22D

333 (25)
0:37,47

290 (32)
1:02,19

668 (8)
10:32,17 1486

26 MARIE Noah RMA 2007
195 (26) 
14V-22D

334 (23)
0:37,11

296 (31)
1:00,94

631 (27)
11:09,39 1456

27 VANDENBORRE Léon Font Romeu 2008
160 (36) 
7V-29D

318 (29)
0:42,50

303 (27)
0:59,47

664 (14)
10:36,89 1445

28 OGER Andreas Salanques 2008
180 (31) 
11V-25D

297 (30)
0:49,46

296 (30)
1:00,94

634 (25)
11:06,82 1407

29 CASANOVAS Cilian Alpha Provence 2008
215 (21) 
18V-18D

285 (32)
0:53,39

315 (19)
0:57,16

563 (31)
12:17,60 1378

30 LEMAITRE Marius Pennes Mirabeau 2008
185 (30) 
12V-24D

321 (28)
0:41,47

297 (29)
1:00,75

550 (33)
12:30,10 1353

31 THERET Jules Pennes Mirabeau 2008
165 (35) 
8V-28D

286 (31)
0:53,27

308 (23)
0:58,47

585 (30)
11:55,68 1344

32 ATGER William Antony 1994
170 (32) 
9V-27D

EL
212 (35)
1:17,72

636 (24)
11:04,95 1018

33 BAZIN Rafael Aviron Bayonnais PM 1994
190 (29) 
13V-23D

EL
221 (34)
1:15,96

550 (32)
12:30,10 961

34 COICAUD Henri TUC 1997
140 (37) 
3V-33D

EL
311 (21)
0:57,81

461 (35)
13:59,90 912

35 DESFORGES Marin Aviron Bayonnais PM 1999
170 (34) 
9V-27D

EL
236 (33)
1:12,85

461 (34)
13:59,86 867

36 RIEGER Miklos Allemagne 2004
240 (6) 

23V-13D
339 (20)
0:35,45

DNS DNS 579

37 MITTERRAND Fernand Allemagne 1999
230 (13)
 21V-15D

DNS DNS DNS 230
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